
 

 

CONROE TIGERS 
 2024 Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule  
 

DATE     DAY           OPPONENT      SITE           TIME 

Feb.    3    Sat.      Montgomery (Scrimmage)   Home  1:00 

Feb.  6    Tues.      Splendora (Scrimmage)   Away  6:00 

Feb.      9    Fri.      Summer Creek (Scrimmage)  Home  7:00 

Feb. 13    Tue.              Mag West (Scrimmage)   Home  6:30 

Feb.     16     Fri      Gold v. White  (Scrimmage)  Home  6:00 

Feb. 26    Mon.   * Caney Creek (DH)    Away  5:00  

Fe/Ma.29-2 Thur-Sat       Cy-Fair ISD Tournament   Away  TBA 

Mar.    4      Mon.    * Willis (DH)    Home  5:00 

Mar.   7-9  Thur-Sat      The Woodlands Tournament  Away  TBA 

Mar.   13     Wed.    * The Woodlands (DH)   Away  5:00 

Mar.   20     Wed.    * Oak Ridge (DH)    Home  5:00 

Mar.   27     Wed.    * New Caney (DH)    Away  5:00 

Apr.   10      Wed.    * Grand Oaks (DH)    Home  5:00 

Apr.   17      Wed.    * Cleveland (DH)    Away  5:00 

Apr.   24      Wed.    * College Park (DH)   Home  5:00 

  

DISTRICT 13 – 6 A * 

Head Coach:    Jeff Raymer               Superintendent:     Dr. Curtis Null 

Asst. Coaches:   Travis Dirk       Principal:               Dr. Tasha Smith 

Adam Farek    Athletic Dir:          Chris Feris 

Thomas Kellenaers   Ath. Coordinator:  Cedric Hardeman 

Dawson Shibley     

Mick Webb 

 


